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What does Year 5 think about

Windmill Hill Academy?

‘Pupil Voice’ = Summer Term 2023

Summer Term 2023

Yes Mostly Sometimes No Conclusion Overall
judgement
1.:0 ?/?ou like being at this 63% 23% 6% 3% Vast 91%
>Chool: majority
agree
tZr.]‘Are ry:oull?earnmg alot at 71% 23% 6% 0% Vast 94%
is school? maijority
agree
j’"tAre yt‘?“ 'essd°]?s , 32% 42% 23% 3% Majority 64%
interesting and fun® agree
‘V‘v'hDe?] 1‘(’)‘: ';’;Ct"f‘;t":?s,ti?y‘lir 36% 29% 29% 6% Majority 65%
agree
learning? &
E' Dd"?you have to work 62% 26% 12% 0% Vast 88%
ard: majority
agree
better? ¥ & majority
' agree
;. Ir?o other”c;hlldren have to 499% 39% 12% 0% Vast 88%
ehave well? maijority
agree
f8'. Arzl‘)tther Ch;'dre” 32% 39% 26% 3% Majority 71%
riendly to you? agree
a/o'z lt dhzgetzni faydouu'tayr‘;” 75% 16% 9% 0% Vast 91%
majorit
worried or hurt at school? Jority
agree
i ?
10. Are teachers fair to you? 559 199% 26% 0% Majority 70%
agree
11. D%teaghers listen to 529 33% 6% 9% Vast 85%
your ideas? maijority
agree
tlhz Are you t“‘Sted?to do 36% 42% 15% 7% Vast 78%
ings on your own? P
agree
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13r.] Dopyou feel safe at 799 - 12% 0% Vact sa
e majority
agree
ndorstand hew o be 65% 23% 12% 0% vast | s8%
majorit
healthy and well? jority
agree
15. Dﬁ you Iearl??lots from 32% e 6% 16% Majority s
your homework?: oo
for your el andt esswith | 2% | 3% 29% 12% | Majority | 59%
school projects? agree

What | like about my school ...

| like that we have nice teachers.

Interesting lessons

| like the teachers - they are fair and fun.

Art and English

It’s fun!

| like everything and that all the teachers are amazing!
I love the classes we do.

| like the school uniforms.

Everything

| like my friends.

That it’s challenging.

They support my needs and help me.

That it is challenging.

Mathematics, English, science, Wild Tribe, Physical Education, breaktimes and not to forget the after school
clubs.

They’re healthy

Art, English and Science

History and geography

| like that we learn fun lessons and fun subjects at school.
Lunch

This school raises money to help us.

That the learning is interesting and fun,

We are all treated fairly.

Computing lessons

That it is a safe place.

That I learn new things.

| can see my friends and play with them.

What | would like to change at my school ...

More playground equipment

Start later

Be allowed to use paper and pencil at breaks

Nothing

Nothing

The playground

Nothing - it a good school and | recommend it to other parents.
Playground equipment

More positions in after school clubs.

Nothing — it’ perfect as it is.
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Nothing

Nothing

Nothing - I like the school the way it is.

Teach different languages.

Nothing - it is all really good!

| would like to change that we could have more school trips.
Better school dinners
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